
VIVEK COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL 
MORADABAD ROAD, POST AGRI, DISTT BIJNOR (U.P) 

Medical Camp Record  
Sr.No. Nature of the Camp Date  Place Number of Patients 

 
 

1. 

 
General Medical Camp (Free) 

Max Hospital With Vivek Hospital 

 
 

19/02/2017 

 
 

College Campus 

 
 

300 

 
2. 

 
General Medical Camp (Free) 

Nirmal Eye Hospital With Vivek Hospital

 
27/02/2017 

 
College Campus 

 
700 

 
3. 

 
Blood Donation Camp 

 
07/03/201   7 

 
College Campus 

 
210 Unit 

 
4. 

 
General Medical Camp (Free) 

 
21/03/2017 

 
Village 

Dharampura 

 
270 



 
5. 

 
General Medical Camp (Free) 

 
08/07/2017 

 
Village        

Sadiya Pur 

 
240 

 

 
6. 

 
General Medical Camp (Free) 

 
14/07/2017 

 
Village   

Gopalpur 

 
142 

 
7. 

 
General Medical Camp (Free) 
Primary School Agri Students 

 

 
06/09/2017 

 
College Campus 

 
50 

 
8. 

 
General Medical Camp (Free) 

Arya Kanya Gurukul Bairaj, Road Bijnor 

 
30/08/2017 

 
College Campus 

 
85 

 
9. 

 
Blood Donation Camp  

 
15/03/2018 

 
College Campus 

 
100 Unit 

 
10. 

 
General Medical Camp (Free) 

 

 
31/03/2018 

 
Village 

Mukrandpur 

 
175 
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/04/2018 

 
/04/2018 

 
/05/2018 

 
/07/2018 

 
/07/2018 

 
Village 

Sumalkheri

 
Haldaur Tow

 
Village    
Bisath 

 
Village    

Agri 

 
Jain Milan  
Bijnor City

n 

    

       

 

 
125 

 
135 

 
90 

 
110 

 
300  

 


