VIVEK COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL MORADABAD ROAD, POST AGRI, DISTT BIJNOR (U.P)

Medical Camp Record

Sr.No.	Nature of the Camp	Date	Place	Number of Patients
1.	General Medical Camp (Free) Max Hospital With Vivek Hospital	19/02/2017	College Campus	300
2.	General Medical Camp (Free) Nirmal Eye Hospital With Vivek Hospital	27/02/2017	College Campus	700
3.	Blood Donation Camp	07/03/201 7	College Campus	210 Unit
4.	General Medical Camp (Free)	21/03/2017	Village Dharampura	270

5.	General Medical Camp (Free)	08/07/2017	Village Sadiya Pur	240
6.	General Medical Camp (Free)	14/07/2017	Village Gopalpur	142
7.	General Medical Camp (Free) Primary School Agri Students	06/09/2017	College Campus	50
8.	General Medical Camp (Free) Arya Kanya Gurukul Bairaj, Road Bijnor	30/08/2017	College Campus	85
9.	Blood Donation Camp	15/03/2018	College Campus	100 Unit
10.	General Medical Camp (Free)	31/03/2018	Village Mukrandpur	175

11.	General Medical Camp (Free)	15/04/2018	Village Sumalkheri	125
12.	General Medical Camp (Free)	27/04/2018	Haldaur Town	135
13.	General Medical Camp (Free)	11/05/2018	Village Bisath	90
14.	General Medical Camp (Free)	08/07/2018	Village Agri	110
15.	General Medical Camp (Free)	18/07/2018	Jain Milan Bijnor City	300

